
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

19

21

24

29

14

18

15

26

8

23

1

30

16

22

4

17

Name

André Silva

Pedro Romão Pereira

Duarte Lorvão

Nuno Ferreira

Filipe Pereira

Miguel Tomé

João Cunha Lopes

João Bernardes

Rui Lopes

Luis Caselli

José Carlos Salgueiro

Flávio Benido

Maria João Soares

Carlos Cruz

Filipe Carapeto

Tiago Moacho

Best Tm

49.375

50.035

50.582

50.757

51.076

51.630

52.122

52.379

52.829

53.154

53.627

55.177

55.462

57.074

57.478

1:02.577

2nd Best

49.410

50.374

51.290

50.977

51.592

51.760

52.186

52.653

53.799

53.355

54.288

55.294

55.978

57.121

57.973

1:03.708

Diff

-

+0.660

+1.207

+1.382

+1.701

+2.255

+2.747

+3.004

+3.454

+3.779

+4.252

+5.802

+6.087

+7.699

+8.103

+13.202

Best Spd

58,329

57,560

56,937

56,741

56,387

55,782

55,255

54,984

54,516

54,182

53,704

52,196

51,927

50,461

50,106

46,023

In Lap

9

6

16

14

13

17

16

14

15

15

14

16

13

12

15

13

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

CTT Canais

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

14-05-2017 11:51
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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